STATE
Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
District of Columbia
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii
Idaho
Illinois
Indiana
lowa

Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada
New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
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Painted Cliffs Welcome Center Visitation
1st Quarter 2014 vs. 2013 (January, February, March)

Q12014 Q12013
102 135
27 49
336 655
190 295
368 761

1,099 1,374
42 50
9 18
5 8
184 253
135 130
6 24
10 35
620 887
264 327
694 873
290 647
929 75
64 114
29 23
46 88
47 87
581 689

1,064 1,297
57 93
654 599
45 39
363 365
86 103
33 24
55 90
820 1,220
141 211

State
Colorado
Minnesota
Texas
New Mexico
lowa
Wisconsin
Missouri
lllinois
Oklahoma
Michigan

% Ch
-24.4%
-44.9%
-48.7%
-35.6%
-51.6%
-20.0%
-16.0%
-50.0%
-37.5%
-27.3%

3.8%
-75.0%
-71.4%
-30.1%
-19.3%
-20.5%
-55.2%
32.0%
-43.9%
26.1%
-47.7%
-46.0%
-15.7%
-18.0%
-38.7%

9.2%
15.4%

-0.5%
-16.5%
37.5%
-38.9%
-32.8%
-33.2%

STATE

North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas

Utah

Vermont
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming

Domestic Total
COUNTRIES

Australia
Canada

France
Germany
Mexico
Netherlands
Switzerland
United Kingdom
Others - Total

International Total

Domestic & Int'l
Recorded Browsers
VISITOR TOTAL

Top 10 Originating States
1st Quarter 2014 vs. 2013 (January, February, March)

Q1 2014 Volume
1,099
1,064

939
820
694
674
654
620
596
581

Q12014

142
150
256
596
60
188
6
68
169
308
939
39
23
94
140
65
674
59

12,541

Q12014

37
670

41
44

6

20
129
958

13,499
2,162
15,661

Q1 2013 Volume

1,374
1,297
1,535
1,220
873
795
599
887
677
689

Q12013

198
145

439
677
117
211
17
84
168
184
1,535
26
27
185
159
27
795
77

16,709

Q12013

70
1,052
23
78
25
18
22
45
224
1,557
18,266
2,074
20,340

% Ch
-28.3%
3.4%
-41.7%
-12.0%
-48.7%
-10.9%
-64.7%
-19.0%
0.6%
67.4%
-38.8%
50.0%
-14.8%
-49.2%
-11.9%
140.7%
-15.2%
-23.4%
-24.9%
% Ch
-47.1%
-36.3%
78.3%
-43.6%
-76.0%
-55.6%
-86.4%
-55.6%
-42.4%
-38.5%
-26.1%
4.2%
-23.0%

% Ch 2014/13

-20.0%
-18.0%
-38.8%
-32.8%
-20.5%
-15.2%
9.2%
-30.1%
-12.0%
-15.7%



